3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! getlink.fi

I 1$100,000 BONE
$3B RACA
125M SHIB

I 1$30,000 SHIB

15,000$ SHIB
55,000,000 FLOKI
$100,000 BONE #02
500M $SHIB

4,651$ SHIB

POLYGON
0x15h6877ae56680d982d57h45a9e52560d5hScase

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

100,000,000,000,000,000 Visit getlink.fi to
Claim reward

Shiba Inu
https://raca.one/
NFT Airdrop Round
GOLD

NFT Airdrop Voucher
NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round
Shiba Inu

NFT Voucher

NFT #515/1000
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x15b6877ae56680d982d57b45a9e52560d5b5ca5e

Date & time

2024-03-31
01:51:55

Date & time

2023-10-30
05:26:58

2023-10-04
17:22:15

2023-10-03
18:48:25

2023-09-29
13:12:38

2023-09-21
08:22:52

2023-09-21
00:06:56

2023-09-13
00:55:28

Transaction Id

0x9e489a506587c4he40fe

b4812572e0b62fh32eef0Oa

d71b08f25ch5175ada2641

Transaction Id

0x75b92a720d3d7d4da37e

db4ae3294271f5d5098577

a3ceb5f44adfa?ec2edd5Sb

0x17af0d98d6007dc41679

485f4d63163477a8bh93421

26e0de3843d00b9bd7ffbb

Oxeb4t22d95be97cab220e

7a80c911062c7604b35ae9

bh791eea7f864046cf8a81d

0x3155be87c9f881a68958

609349f692bd4c25a8c487

ede247bdb2476f7f9da75f

Ox07d9f3821a45ebe28032

2b18a437c3a76bfchbbS507d

debbaeB0a4cc51clcf880c

Oxc2372b995adefB4af37c

7c6e5f23163e6342b4a3f9

f27a9cfclbd5c0ebc2c495

Oxf53a7bh5aal8455180bbc

d360e30d5bb95438e43052

elce01f270fb%e2e922e00

Amount

+ 100,000 Visit
getlink.fi to
Claim reward

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

1 Shiba Inu

+

+ 1
https://raca.one/

1 Shiba Inu

+

1 GOLD

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT #515/1000

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e489a506587c4be40feb4812572e0b62fb32eef0ad71b08f25cb5175ada2641
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e489a506587c4be40feb4812572e0b62fb32eef0ad71b08f25cb5175ada2641
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e489a506587c4be40feb4812572e0b62fb32eef0ad71b08f25cb5175ada2641
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75b92a720d3d7d4da37edb4ae3294271f5d5098577a3ceb5f44adfa9ec2edd5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75b92a720d3d7d4da37edb4ae3294271f5d5098577a3ceb5f44adfa9ec2edd5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75b92a720d3d7d4da37edb4ae3294271f5d5098577a3ceb5f44adfa9ec2edd5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17af0d98d6007dc41679485f4d63163477a8b9342126e0de3843d00b9bd7ffbb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17af0d98d6007dc41679485f4d63163477a8b9342126e0de3843d00b9bd7ffbb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x17af0d98d6007dc41679485f4d63163477a8b9342126e0de3843d00b9bd7ffbb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe64f22d95be97ca6220e7a80c911062c7604b35ae9b791eea7f864046cf8a81d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe64f22d95be97ca6220e7a80c911062c7604b35ae9b791eea7f864046cf8a81d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe64f22d95be97ca6220e7a80c911062c7604b35ae9b791eea7f864046cf8a81d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3155be87c9f881a68958609349f692bd4c25a8c487ede247bdb2476f7f9da75f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3155be87c9f881a68958609349f692bd4c25a8c487ede247bdb2476f7f9da75f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3155be87c9f881a68958609349f692bd4c25a8c487ede247bdb2476f7f9da75f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07d9f3821a45ebe280322b18a437c3a76bfcbb507ddebbae00a4cc51c1cf880c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07d9f3821a45ebe280322b18a437c3a76bfcbb507ddebbae00a4cc51c1cf880c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07d9f3821a45ebe280322b18a437c3a76bfcbb507ddebbae00a4cc51c1cf880c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2372b995adef04af37c7c6e5f23163e6342b4a3f9f27a9cfc1bd5c0ebc2c495
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2372b995adef04af37c7c6e5f23163e6342b4a3f9f27a9cfc1bd5c0ebc2c495
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2372b995adef04af37c7c6e5f23163e6342b4a3f9f27a9cfc1bd5c0ebc2c495
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf53a7b5aa18455180bbcd360e30d5bb95438e43052e1ce01f270fb9e2e922e00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf53a7b5aa18455180bbcd360e30d5bb95438e43052e1ce01f270fb9e2e922e00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf53a7b5aa18455180bbcd360e30d5bb95438e43052e1ce01f270fb9e2e922e00

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2023-09-12
08:04:42

2023-09-12
01:43:56

2023-09-11
07:36:42

2023-09-10
01:41:56

2023-09-06
00:44:54

2023-09-01
14:45:07

Transaction Id

Oxb56ffd29c796e081265¢c

6560525%adc8aadb20b10b

392855d6e5d11bacalss9o

Oxca39e781baefe4fcc3s58

accla9a7845e332e2261ed

7acl194df287c123ec4048¢c

Oxf7893481d7c84f2a374e

02b8bh838beal24fc936fa

0d44267b25900d621dasfa

0xd31643347293c013b27b

076a51384328794chca44d

1c06ff1386d296cdf78%db

0x502a05986b5fcc36385F

63d5402d57b5d96a786cbc

262189ff20c18df1509920

0xd79d2360873c7dca8697

75b13cd4a2e90d35d58f19

1deB57e751d22eaal?35d2

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 NFT

Round

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

Voucher

Airdrop

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Airdrop

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb56ffd29c796e081265c65605259adc8aadb20b10b392855d6e5d11baca14590
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb56ffd29c796e081265c65605259adc8aadb20b10b392855d6e5d11baca14590
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb56ffd29c796e081265c65605259adc8aadb20b10b392855d6e5d11baca14590
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca39e781baefe4fcc358acc1a9a7845e332e2261ed7ac194df287c123ec4048c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca39e781baefe4fcc358acc1a9a7845e332e2261ed7ac194df287c123ec4048c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca39e781baefe4fcc358acc1a9a7845e332e2261ed7ac194df287c123ec4048c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7893481d7c84f2a374e02b8bb838bea124fc936fa0d44267b25900d621da4fa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7893481d7c84f2a374e02b8bb838bea124fc936fa0d44267b25900d621da4fa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7893481d7c84f2a374e02b8bb838bea124fc936fa0d44267b25900d621da4fa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd31643347293c013b27b076a51384328794cbca4431c06ff1386d296cdf789db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd31643347293c013b27b076a51384328794cbca4431c06ff1386d296cdf789db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd31643347293c013b27b076a51384328794cbca4431c06ff1386d296cdf789db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x502a05986b5fcc36385f63d5402d57b5d96a786cbc26a189ff20c18df1509920
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x502a05986b5fcc36385f63d5402d57b5d96a786cbc26a189ff20c18df1509920
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x502a05986b5fcc36385f63d5402d57b5d96a786cbc26a189ff20c18df1509920
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd79d2360873c7dca869775b13cd4a2e90d35d58f191de057e751d22eaa1935d2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd79d2360873c7dca869775b13cd4a2e90d35d58f191de057e751d22eaa1935d2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd79d2360873c7dca869775b13cd4a2e90d35d58f191de057e751d22eaa1935d2

